We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice 101
Roof Fan
l indab | technical information - smoke evacuation fans
RF FIRE
1
2
3
4

T= 400 volt
M = 230 volt
Ordering example
RF FIRE 355 M 4 0,37 kW
Product
Size
Voltage
Polarity
Motor
Product
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
m
kg
RF FIRE 250 T4 0,37KW 450 407 576 17
RF FIRE 280 T4 0,37KW 450 426 576 20
RF FIRE 315 T4 0,37KW 450 465 576 24
RF FIRE 355 M4 0,37KW 600 561 850 38
RF FIRE 355 T4 0,37KW 600 561 850 39
RF FIRE 400 T4 0,37KW 600 617 850 40
RF FIRE 400 M4 0,37KW 600 617 850 40
RF FIRE 450 T4 0,75KW 600 642 850 45
RF FIRE 500 T4 1,1KW 800 809 1190 75
RF FIRE 585 T6 0,75KW 800 825 1190 81
RF FIRE 585 T4 3KW 800 825 1190 89
RF FIRE 630 T6 1,5KW 800 863 1190 87
RF FIRE 710 T6 2,2KW 950 1000 1430 101
RF FIRE 800 T6 4KW 950 1044 1430 118
A
B
C
RF FIRE
102 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
Roof Fan RF FIRE
l indab | technical information - smoke evacuation fans
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Technical data
Graph
Ref. Product
m³/s @ Pa Motor Amps Speed
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 500 600 800 W FLC RPM
1 RF FIRE 355 M4 0,37KW 0,833 0,788 0,731 0,670 0,597 0,511 0,386 750 2,84 1430
2 RF FIRE 400 M4 0,37KW 1,199 1,139 1,080 1,011 0,943 0,864 0,775 0,663 0,487 550 2,93 940
3 RF FIRE 250 T4 0,37KW 0,290 0,241 0,196 0,122 1100 4,67 1430
4 RF FIRE 280 T4 0,37KW 0,353 0,294 0,247 0,197 0,110 550 2,93 950
5 RF FIRE 315 T4 0,37KW 0,561 0,514 0,458 0,394 0,308 1500 6,07 1440
6 RF FIRE 355 T4 0,37KW 0,833 0,788 0,731 0,670 0,597 0,511 0,386 550 2,93 950
7 RF FIRE 400 T4 0,37KW 1,199 1,139 1,080 1,011 0,943 0,864 0,775 0,663 0,487 2200 7,87 1455